16.03.81. Furano

course length: 510 m
vertical drop: m

number of gates: 57/63

Slalom, men

course setters: Tanaka JAP/P. Prodinger AUT
started:
finished: 38

W N =

03N DN K

11

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

. Phil Mahre
. Bojan Krizaj
. Ingemar Stenmark

. Alexander Zhirov
. Andreas Wenzel

. Steve Mahre

. Franz Gruber

. Jarle Halsness

. Paolo de Chiesa
10.
. Vladimir Andreev
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Stig Strand

Peter Mally
Joel Gaspoz
Piero Gros

Toshihiro Kaiwa
0Odd Soerli

Bruno Noeckler
Joze Kuralt

Boris Strel
Paul-Arne Skajem
Roberto Grigis
Florian Beck

Kurt Gubser

Jean-Luc Fournier

USA
YUG
SWE

SOV
LIE

USA
AUT
NOR

ITA
SWE
SOV
ITA
SUI
ITA
JAP
NOR

ITA
YUG
YUG
NOR
ITA
FRG
SUI

SUI

45.55
46.12
46.39

46.37
45.71
4591
46.05
46.01

46.52
46.70
47.27
46.91
46.79
46.73
47.22

47.52
47.77

48.11

49.99

51.42
51.09
51.07

51.47
52.42
52.38
52.37
52.68

52.53
52.39
51.95
52.15
52.59
52.69
52.50

52.66
52.62

53.90

53.92

96.97
97.21
97.46

97.84
98.13
98.15
98.42
98.69

99.05
99.09
99.22
99.24
99.38
99.42
99.72
99.73

100.14
100.18
100.39
100.42
102.01

102.91

(13)



26. Hiroaki Othaka JAP
27. Pirmin Zurbriggen SUI
28. Toshiharu Kamiyama JAP
29. Shinya Chiba JAP
30. W Mizutani JAP
31. Steve Podborski CND
32. K Chiba JAP
33. Peter Mueller SUI
34. Tetsuya Okabe JAP
35. Yuzuru Sato JAP
36. A Itoh JAP
37.1 Hong KOR
38. C.H. Choi KOR
DNF(1):
Jacques Luethy SUI
Petar Popangelov II BUL
DNF(2):
Bengt Fjaellberg SWE
Paul Frommelt LIE
Tanaka JAP ¥ run 57
1. Phil Mahre USA 45.55
2. Andreas Wenzel LIE  45.71
3. Steve Mahre USA 4591
4. Bengt Fjaellberg SWE 45.92
5. Jarle Halsness ~ NOR 46.01
6. Franz Gruber AUT 46.05
7. Bojan Krizaj YUG 46.12
8. Alexander Zhirov SOV  46.37
9. Ingemar Stenmark SWE 46.39
10. Paolo de Chiesa ITA  46.52
11. Stig Strand SWE 46.70
12, Piero Gros ITA 46.73
13, Joel Gaspoz SUI  46.79
14, Peter Mally ITA 4691
15.
16. Toshihiro Kaiwa JAP  47.22
17. Vladimir Andreev SOV  47.27
18. Paul Frommelt LIE 47,30

49.22 54.01

50.64 56.49

(1" run: 4 —45.92)
(1% run:18 — 47,30)

103.
103.23

107.13

Peter Prodinger AUT 2" run 63g

1. Ingemar StenmarkSWE
2. Bojan Krizaj YUG
3. Phil Mahre USA
4. Alexander Zhirov SOV
5. Vladimir Andreev SOV
6. Peter Mally ITA
7. Franz Gruber AUT
8. Steve Mahre USA
9. Stig Strand SWE
10. Andreas Wenzel LIE
11. Toshihiro Kaiwa JAP
12. Paolo de Chiesa ITA
13. Joel Gaspoz SUI
14. Boris Strel YUG
15. Joze Kuralt YUG
16. Jarle Halsness NOR
17. Piero Gros ITA

51.07
51.09

51.42
51.47

51.95
52.15

52.37
52.38
52.39
52.42
52.50
52.53
52.59
52.62
52.66
52.68
52.69



